
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | THURSDAY | MAY 11, 2017 13

���������������� �������������������� ����� ������������������������������
����������� �������������������������������������

����� �������

����� �����

�����������

������

���

���

����

������

�����

���

�����

�������

���

���

����

������

����

�����

���

�����

������

���

���

��

������

�����

���

�����

������� �� ������������ ������� ��������� ������� ��� ��� ������� ��� ������ ������ ����� ���� ������ ����

�������������
��������������

����������
�������

�� ������
�����

����������
�������

��������������

���
���

���������� ��������� �������

����� ������

������� ������ ���������������������

������� ���������������������������

����� ������������� ������

������

��

��

��

������

����

����

����

�����

����

����

����

��������������
��������������

����������
�������

�� ������
�����

����������
�������

������������ ��

��������
�����

����������
�������

������������ ��

�

����� ��
� ��������� �������������������� �������� ��������� ��������������������������������������������������������� ������

���������������� �������������������������������������� �������������������������� ����� �������� ����������
��� ����������� ���� ������������� ���������� ���������� �������� ���� ���������� �� ��� ���������� ��������
���������������� ������� ������ ����������� �������� ������������������� ���� ��������� ������ �����������
���������������������������

� ���� �������� �������� ������� ����������� ��������� ����� ����� ����� ��� ������� ���� ��� ������������ ������
�������������������� ������������������������������������ ������������� ������������������������ ������������
�������������������������� ����������������������������������� ������������������� ���� ���� ������������ ������
��������������������� �������������������������������������������������� ����������������������������������� ����
����������������� ��������������������� ��������������� ������������������� ������������������������������
������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������ ������������� ������� ��������
�����������������������������������������

� ������ ���������������������� ������ ������ ���������������� ����������� � �������������������� �������
������������������������������������ ����������������������������������������������������������������������

� ���� �������� ���� ��� ����� �������� �������� ��� ���� �������� ������� ���� ���� ������������ �������� ������� �������� ���
�������������� ���� ������������������ ������������������������������ ����� ������������������ ���������������

��������� �������

������������
��������

��������������

���� �� ��� ���������

��������
�����

����������
�������

��������������

� ����� ������

� ��� ����������������������������� ������������������

� ��� ������������������������������ ����������������

� ����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ������

� ���������� ��������������������������������������������

������������� ������ ������������

� ������ ����� �������

� ����� ������ ��������� ����������� ������� �� ���

������� ���������������������������������

� ������� ��������� �������������������

�������� ��� ��������

������������� ����������

��������������� ����������

��������������������

��������� ����������������������� ������������ ���������� ������������
�����

�������� ���������� ���� ��������������� ���������

�������� ��������������������������
�����������������������������
����������������������������������
������������������������������������
�������������������

��� ���������������������������������
�������������

�������������������
��������

�������� ������������������������������
�����������������������������������
�����������������������������������
��������������

��� ���������������������������������
�������������

�������������������
��������

�������� ���������������������������
����������������������������
��������������������������������������
�������������������

��� �������������������������������
�������������

�������������������
��������

�������� ������ ��������� �������� �������������������
��������������������������������
����������������� ���� ����� � �����������

��� ���������������������������������
��������������

�������������������
��������

�������� �����������������������������
������������������������������
�������������������������������

��� ������������ ���������

�������� ����������������������
�������������������������
�������������������

��� �������������� ���������

�������� ����� ���� ������� ���������� ��������������������������
���������������������������

��� ��������������������������������
��������������

�������������������
��������

�������������
TENDER NO. DPS/CSU/TVS/DISP-I/GEN/PT-01/2017-18

DUE ON 30/05/2017 UPTO 14.00 HOURS.
COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT SET : Rs. 500/- PER SET

ON BEHALF OF THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, DIRECTOR, DIRECTORATE OF PURCHASE
AND STORES, DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY �������������� �������������������� ��
General Scrap and E-Waste and Hazardous Scrap Items as under:

General Scrap Items (Group � A, B, C, & D)����������� �������� ���������� ����������������
������� ����� ��������� ��������� �������� � �������� ���� ������ ���������� ������� � �������
������� ������������������������������������ ��������� ����������� ������ ������� ������
������� ����� ��������� �������� ������ ��������������� � ����� ������ ���������������
������� �� �������� ����� ���� �� ��� ������� ����������� � ����������� ������ ���� �����������
��������������������������������� ������ ����������� ����� ��� E-Waste and Hazardous
Scrap Items (Group � E)�������������� ���� ������������������������� �������������������� �
��������������������������� ��������������� � ������� ����� ����������� ������������� on �AS IS
WHERE IS BASIS.�

Sale tender forms����������� ������� ����� ���� ����������� �������������� ��������������������
����������� ������� 10.00 Hrs to 15.00 Hrs��������������� ������������������������������
���������� ����������� ���������� Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) per set (Non-Refundable)
��������������������� �� ��������� ACCOUNTS OFFICER, D.P.S., MUMBAI������������
�����15/05/2017 TO 26/05/2017����� CASHIER�S OFFICE, DIRECTORATE OF PURCHASE
AND STORES, 2ND FLOOR, V. S. BHAVAN, ANUSHAKTI NAGAR, MUMBAI - 400 094.

Items can be inspected ����������� ����������� �������������� �������������������� ����
������� ��������������������������������� ��������������� ������� 11.00 Hrs to 15.00 Hrs���� ���
�������������������������������������� �� T. V. STORES, TROMBAY, MUMBAI - 400088,
�����15/05/2017 TO 29/05/2017.������� ������� ���� Tender No. DPS/CSU/TVS/DISP-I/GEN/
PT-01/2017-18 DUE ON 30/05/2017 ������������ ��� ����������� ���������� �� STORES  OFFICER,
DISPOSAL SECTION-I, D.P.S., T. V. STORES, TROMBAY, MUMBAI - 400 088, will be accepted
upto 14.00 Hrs on 30/05/2017 at Trombay Village Stores, Trombay and opened at 14.30
Hrs on 30/05/2017,�������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������
�����������������������������������
�������������������������������������

�������������
CSU/DPS

������ ����������� ��������

������� ��������� ��������� ����� ����

������ ����������� ��������

������� ����������������������

�����������������������������������������

���������������� ������������������

�����������������������������������

�������������������������������

������ ����������� ��������

���������������� ��������������������

����������������������������������

��������������

������



13‘w§~B©, Jwédma, 11 ‘o 2017

����������������������������������������������
�����������������������������: 10th Floor, Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road,

Opposite Parel ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025
� �������������: 1800 200 6626 � ������: mfservice@motilaloswal.com

� �������: U67120MH2008PLC188186
��������� www.motilaloswalmf.com and www.mostshares.com

������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������

Unitholders are hereby informed that Motilal Oswal Trustee Company Limited, the Trustee to Motilal Oswal
Mutual Fund has decided to carry out the following change in features of Systematic Investment Plan (�����) 
under the Scheme Information Document (�����) and Key Information Memorandum (�����) of the Scheme,
Motilal Oswal MOSt Focused Long Term Fund with effect from May 11, 2017.

�������������������������� ������������ ���������

Rs. 500/- and in multiples of Rs. 500/- 
thereafter

Minimum - 12 Installments
Maximum -  No limit

Weekly, Fortnightly and
Monthly 

Rs. 1000/- and in multiples of Rs. 500/- 
thereafter

Minimum - 6 Installments
Maximum -  No limit

Weekly, Fortnightly and
Monthly 

Rs. 2000/- and in multiples of Rs. 500/- 
thereafter

Minimum -  3 Installments
Maximum -  No limit

Quarterly

Rs. 5000/- and in multiples of Rs. 500/- 
thereafter

Minimum - 1 Installment
Maximum -  No limit

Annual

All other terms and conditions pertaining to SIP shall remain the same.

The Trustee/AMC reserves the right to change/modify the terms and conditions of the SIP.

This notice cum addendum forms an integral part of the SID and KIM of the Scheme, Motilal Oswal MOSt
Focused Long Term Fund. All other contents remain unchanged.

For �����������������������������������������������
(Investment Manager for �������������������������) 

Sd/- 
Place  : Mumbai  ������������������
����� � ������������ ������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������

Omhra ZmoQrg
gdmªZm H i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, ‘m¡Oo
M§ÐnmSm, Vm. dgB©, {O. nmbKa
¶oWrb gìh} Z§. 142, {hñgm Z§.9,
joÌ 0-30-0 ho.Ama., AmH ma
0.55 é. n¡. øm O‘rZ {‘iH Vrn¡H s
joÌ 12 Jw§R o O‘rZ VgoM gìh} Z§.
143, {hñgm Z§. 29, joÌ 0-14-0
ho.Ama., nmo.I. 0-01-7 ho.Ama.,
AmH ma 0.20 é. n¡. Aer EHy U
27.7 JwR o O‘rZ lr. {dîUy OZm©XZ
^moB©a øm§À¶m ‘mbH s H ãOod{hdmQrMr
AgyZ Ë¶m§Zr Am‘À¶m A{ebm§Zm
{dH gZmgmRr XoÊ¶mMo Ra{dbo Amho.
Var gXa {‘iH Vr‘Ü¶o H moUmhr Bg‘
dm g§ñWm§Mo H moUË¶mhr àH mao h¸ -
{hVg§~§Y Agë¶mg hr ZmoQrg à{gÕ
Pmë¶mnmgyZ 21 {Xdgm§Mo AmV
Am‘À¶m ""‘Wwam'' ~§Jbm, hZw‘mZ
‘§{Xa hm°b Odi, {XdmU‘mZ Jmd,
Vbmd, dgB© amoS (n.), {O. nmbKa,
401 202, øm nÎ¶mda boIr,
nwamì¶mg{hV H idmdo, AÝ¶Wm
H moUmMrhr H moUË¶mhr àH maMr haH V
Zmhr Ago g‘OyZ nwTrb ì¶dhma Ho bo
OmVrb.

ghr/-
lr. X¶mZ§X H ‘imH a ‘mZH a,

(dH sb),
‘mo~m. Z§. 9822400313


